%ﬁ
SR H

y

TR v NN






BN A (CIP) #iR

FEREKWEE . - RN R ,2005.1
ISBN 7 - 5080 - 3642 - 5

1.7 N.%- MN.TH-28-4LBHR-28 N.F713.8
oh B AR 2 P 54 CIP BB (2004) 55 120251 &

4 X h EaEdE RS
(EEKHEMIEFMEILE 45 85 .100028)
g O% ¥ K £ #
tHEFHEPRMARLS DB
T00% 1000 1/16 F & 14H% 180 FF H#MHHE1
20054E L BAERBIME 20054 1 AL 1 EDRI
EH#r:36.00 3T

AIEES LA ETHR, TRAHARRRABHK



BiE ik
R

FEAR—HHRENHY, BREIBE, BANE
EARESHLYNEE, BENRMTREZEARNES
2, EHEEEZITRGNEZNL,

HRGFLORE, REEFIN, BXBANTFFET
T, BRXENMUER ( FIERATHATREAHENES
R, hirRIEMENARTEESRFL ),

HREIXFN-WAY, BERAOUERNAE, REE
o, SEESESTEHR, THBANRRAKNSFSE
~THENHE, FUEANSPREER,

EFmE, ORTHBEETHBRTFHSSALER
FREGEIR, TREAATHHEURFENES P
BREF—RBAOESHTFEEER,

—BORARE, BRERTERRYG, AREFR
WE, BHERTEFEARG, FUSEEHMALAT
BN, ﬂ"‘g;ﬁgﬁi‘o

BHANTRAZREGAMYHE, RLXTHNS
EETH, BEAEHSRIIMRE, FE. RRFERM
RENZE, HERES—MEHARTNEXDIALBS
8,

BRHYARGRILUIERY, BHEE, RETHE
DREREDUBREAEOA, AESORSEAX, 0
WEh, MALAEEHRFHNEMOA, BTEZTHEAND
BHZX P RYPR, BN, WRESFTHRABRETHE
ERMEF T, Z0AIT, GERE, S TEHEAS
REt, 8tReTIHaCBR, WXFHER,

FRFFERERT, EHESY, BREETHRY, »




TEXREHNTE,

HaRn-EALE SAREDELPMEN, BF
ROXAT, “HPERS", FEAGRRRAT, £4
BRNEAE, ERAENGE BRAATEECYEA,
HEECHR, ERRAPAN—TBF. FERT, KA
LEAM, EASBERA, NEGHRER, RIA, 8
TEN, RLSREE,

FEARNNESEMEEN, NRFEFEBEES
Bl R NEE, BAFEAEZIREYABERE
ERAEBX IR,

HIG— IS5 ARE, OIBRRLEE, EREG, #
BIERAEHRNNE—IHET, OXLBF, OIELT
£, SIMBHITHE, IRBRASHT, IRBER, 4
Bibak, BE, ¢IRBTH, BAXH,

HERDO SABEIHNLBEH.

BOrsAOBREPINET, RF.

REFEANNEREFPIART, SCXBTEE,
B,

REFEAMUBRELUNRAT, HCXBTEF,
EFXIRMTRE, F.

BErEANYBREPURT, EPMT AR, B
CHhBTER, BF.

WHLBREET? EPREVET? BHX—F, R
EEEPMTAR, LEEPEXNRERS, KARAS
EX

RNESRE,




HER Sei?
R R

FeESEBIRRETLXR, MFEXGARTHE
tﬁg‘]"‘gﬂﬁo

FEABREKREE, RHXE, ROUE, "RE" &
T8, REERT "R, TRITBALRE, BrEAd
TArEEHE,

WREFFAFEREBLORT, BEXEREE
FRERGRESEINBERSN, SXEXFTEEHR
WEAZDFHNEER, XXLBRPEHTHRFLED
BEANZFHN. EXXHHEBOARFE, FTREHSD
I THRKR, XETAL? REBBLNAREELRF
Bt EEHAECBLSSHERE, FR "HE", 0
HX RSN TIL, BE "RiE", BHXTRE "R
wER "R, BREALSTANERE, FHESFHD
B, hARTH, B "—BURGER", MEESH Team
Work B &R EHWMRA "RiE", BTHRENM? £X8
2I&E,

BRIE, Froég—GoaA, TEATAXERANH
&, REOAMAFTRELME, MERERESABER, B
UEEUEERGREFRTEERTHR "X8" H "R
w2,




KIZELAA BB —F
B

BH#—HWH, FABFH— L%, BANRERN
FRME, BEAANHFEANOG, BE—HGIE, A
ARESHFEENTR, MAAMT AR, HHER, X
ABREHEHETRZETHRE. RESRRAT RO M,
SEENL, BRUNEASHHE—HRSHE,

wEIETE, MUENAE, NTOEOREK, 6
EHNRWRELAFBERIENE X, AEERBADH
A BERRBINELFHE, ERNDHIBEEHED,
BB BGREM2ZZaNRA, ARELLY, kMW
¥, RE. BF, BRESFHESHNONEE N, BXE
BERE, 1B, AFESEERNAS KRR, &M
AE10%, W5 BXERTENESEHE, RBNEETE
WBERXLLPHER, AHARXSBHTREAT EL G NS
R? BEMBEEHL? F, AN EBIOERELH N,
MERN—&, BxHAERERDG, BRERH, BEXR
BRA, f—METABRESN, RAHEFWHLR. B
TREOABBAFARADZN. HARKEUSHEE.
FENEFTREBANNHDN, RTUSLHEBATHE,
REEBERAAE. RRERT &, REFTHR. B
MEXRLANAZTHIS, THOFH, FEEXFNE
*‘io

FREBEIXES, LESHEETE, REIENAMN,
ABHALBHNKES, FHRBE, BHKK,

HREB AL ABIGRE S, BHERK, EPHH, ¥
THIHEERREFLZRE, EIEPHHRE, S0,




ﬁi‘j “%m”
s L

—EELH, KB NERRBRABHEERNEE,
BPRAEZRURLES, ANFRERODEARIHR, B
BRI (rExE),

BHBEALEETE, RAABCTUHRE "%
. ARWERY, BB/ NERK, AEEEXF, 8
MR EZRTRERLESE, SUAEF "ZIRL" =
. 3

FENMGETH R ORI E MK NBINR, F2
EWHBER B, REMLREFLE, BRBHEHH (1
ERIE) RRTRY, EREMEZHNEE,

EROIMP, BENRE "RE" 0, RURBHK
i, &SR8, NURKAECE—%, BEHPEHG
B —%EA, RRETLENESSASITENET,
BE10 FHRAERY, HH, BEMSLROBLHEK, &
BrE—#%, WMARUWETER, WHRME SEEE X
ERTHE,

RERNEENEENTR, RTHMMEI0NMG
BuUgEthRR-—HENERRIHE, AHEEF (B
HHramEm? R Fml, FRESHRBREN T X TKRE)
KFERTR, AAS=5E, TOMNEE., WRLE
Mitt PN BEFEERSH, REAGRAN, 2T &
GHANTESP. BR (REK). £2FN0OKT—LRE
EHRAEEREXNEF,

BERFEBERAFOEEN, S8, HAPZRHFREE
#. ARFRONE, RERNBE, ERETHIES, &
BUSIHSE,




BEKUERITRLES, REFENRANOEX
Fo REWHETT,




RETEHHEG, KZAE
bk

BRMMUMER, ROMDBRBRIRG: "AW, E£K%
%, BEEMR.” ERTHALIPOHERE, XTINNE
TAN, MBI HRLHANDRE:. RESMHESHE
M&U

TOFREUWTLSREBHE, RYACETRESHE
EWALI—46. "FEE TR, REELR", ANRIAE
EREFNIMARERRDBOFRPHAN, BiXEG
EREE, LRELT 1977 FHREBENLEE, T
ERTRIEBEEATIR - FAXZENNEESE,

AEREMMIIM, 1983 EEIVBERER, WAHAW,
ENFHREMR. FTAENRES, ERFHN? EHLH
2oy, 1986 BE, MELIHBMRARHRBEFER
TEHER, GXXHEE, REBCHTHIZIRNAN,

BE, fehihpyEx£E, YL OFFHBEX
ETROAE: “HAEEED, AHARTER? " AW
BTRAMARFTITHAFHBRGHE, "TB" KT
B, IBTRAXFTRANA—RETHBETRH R,

BE-THEROA, RFSA—H, TRARMEE—
ZAES¥mBCNETE, EREX, TEAT XfTEH
Tk “SR25" BLEWER,. SIATE, EEHRMNIER
w, BENR "PEATL” WAL, RMMERE, IS
ABRERHGEBEFHEBREE S, MBEBLE, ADIR
HER, MARNERIR. LENETERBRFTN! 4
BRE, RERES QEFLE HWA, AXTAEE,
WENMNEBROEALPERASHE, BEREGHTA TR
T lE*]?T-*ﬁ-’F#BE‘]‘. ﬁ't‘#&xo




WREAGR, RAX-4BREHEBE? HET
MBEEHE. "REFSHEBH, kizFs! "

10



10
11
13
14
15
15
17
18
19

21
21

23
24
26
26
27
28

30
30

RERSERN-TR
—RRUEFKRY
“ERT MER
Y& & BAF
YERHB KL ER
URRTRBERNLL
NG EHHT, RAET
FERZEHHHIA
EANHRK
MEMBRHEAET
AEARIY “HR”
FERFEH) HA
RARTFFRAA
ERNAN “HTF”
rREHSER
BB ERTEHRK
te % & T Bk 8
HREPNEHDH
RAGFEE—tAPHRREY ¥
AT REAARK
BxeM
“ERT O CHRT R
FEANBEA K KT EHR
TR HERTEANEE
RMEFTRA—HAFHALAR




31 h AW A A KMEN—H
32 kk
2 BEARD
3 WREAW
3B KM
BEVO: BRBAELERENSNL M
45 A WA
46 R FE:
EEREMEAEL B

47 REBEROWAES
—A W - ARLFELANE LR ERT

55 FESEE
5 HREHIEHR
57 H—KE5/ & “EHEM
57 ®—-KRB, AHEXKELT
58 EkER
59 k#, RXXKT
60 ZEX/ FUENLEER
6 BEBARIL
63 ZEKXEF - AW EQAFAHKAK
64 EEE-—REHETLI02%£MEFp, REHES?
64 HBFX, THAE
6 EFH LA ERRANLRK
67 GELBEEARRETFHLZH
68 HE - AVEHIFH £ KHFHR
69 EERmAERZP
71 WmEAHEAFEF
71 BRSEREHTABET—104T
72 EBEXREM
73 REESEHALAA
74 EEHRA
77 REMEBREANGTE
77 ER#AER
78 WREARA
79 £#:

() “BKR, TH#"
85 HERHA




86 XiyFit:
ERRER

87 WEME—SINEALETH
— RSB LA X T £ KCEOK— H
% M, BERARBIALENKEA
o8 EEXR¥, A&t HKR
99 *#F “Grey” #iH*
100 R— M WBEFBLE—IHEX
104 CRM— X P A R4 HE
104 MEXNIAZE MAK+
107 MEXRXMIAZHEHAK
108 MEHSEELEH
110 BMEEFHEAEX
111 MEHAAA
112 &R EAMHF
112 MEwARBEE P
112 A HAFE P
112 B—MAAS EQARRES MNRIHER
114 FEEREATHFEENS A
115 MR KB
115 REFEA
116 XA - &% - X
117 #% L X%
119 £#:
WES KRS X
121 B—HEA
124 X% Fit: K—-H AR

125 ¥ K #f &
— RS IAEEEFREEY
133 %ok kMK
133 %2 %% %¥
134 RE5EHF
134 BEEE—KITR
135 KELE
136 HA¥ERANELLER
136 % R & % %




137
138
139
140
141
141
142
144
145
146
149
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
155

161
161

163

171
172
173
175
176
178
180
180
181
181
182

KLBRT, XERRT, £ARKT
BYHALELES S it X
FHB &, REAFBRKS
FEAREBEAEFHR
“TEABE FKRT, TETXR
EHHLEZHAY

KRR ZH

By KTLHAR

BEELEWSE
EREAEZIRNEBEEE
REANERLE

e XX

—HEE, —MALE
EHRRPE)ELHRE

FPE T ELRFRHAFTERES
J ¥ o A

XS M

R &

EH.

FH K

REAEAN

XWHFR:

REWAR

BT iRREET
—HHTRSE2EFREAL

e EE ST

—HZH OB

%F B % RAK

R

A% REE, ARG GE KR

BEAANEETE

GEREE ¢

g 5 b 47 B R U

I LR

wE AT AR

WM ERAEAER

BEEBRE P HR




186
186
186
191
192
194
194
196
197

204

AR FEP
FERRVEHRRE S %
BARRE H#—%L 544
ERAEBOCHAE
BER;EAHTY

w8 EA

/LA, FRXRAALE
EH:

%W W H KA
—RAPAASEALER RILR
% A

XHFR:

LELE S

& it




SR

—E3R

R FRANEERARD



